2012 ADS Premiere DanceSport Championship

16 September 2012

Item 55. Medallist Adult/Masters Couples Standard - Semi

To Item 59

Summary Recal

Is  Number

Couple Name

DanceScore

1 5
2 5
3 5
4 4
5 3
6 3
7 3
8 1
9 1
10 0

289
295
321
249
255
306
326
301
329
261

Arthur Yeoh & Felicia Brown
Jamie Howells & Ingrid Sing

Yong Qiang Yeo & Roseanne Yew
Randika Comester & Marion Chan
Andrew Gosbell & Lee Machelak
Levi Butler & Leia Dunmill
Nicholas Yap & Vivienne Phing
Travis Preece & Victoria Vassallo
Jason Liu & Evy Pham

Ron Evans & Dianne Evans
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Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic
Vic

Vic

Adjudicators

A. Shane Hocking - Vic
E. Laurie Peterson - Qld

B. Brent Olifent - Vic

C. Adam Blakey - Vic

D. Ross McCaffer - Vic

QuickStep Coupe A B C D E Total

249 1 1 0 1 1 4

255 0 1 1 1 0 3

261 0 0 0 0 0 0

289 1 1 1 1 1 5

295 1 1 1 1 1 5

301 0 0 0 1 0 1

306 0 1 1 0 1 3

321 1 1 1 1 1 5

326 1 0 1 0 1 3

329 1 0 0 0 0 1
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